
  Corrected Determination Letter for: 
  CPC-2020-3140-CU-MCUP-DB-SPR-HCA 

 
  Mailing Date: October 4th, 2022 

 

   
  Council District 13 
  Covid-19 
 
 
 

 

   
  Applicant: Thomas D. Warren 
  1911 Sunset Investors, LLC. 
   

   
   
  Rep: Alexander Irvine 
  Irvine & Associates, Inc. 
   
 

 
  Richard Schave 
  P.O. BOX 31227 
  Los Angeles, CA 90031 

 
  Annie Sperling 
  832 Merwin Street 
  Los Angeles, CA 90026 

  Steven Luftman 
  1212 South Orlando Avenue 
  Los Angeles, CA 90024 

 
  Silver Lake Heritage 
  2568 Griffith Park Boulevard #277 
  Los Angeles, CA 90039 

 
  Mark McRae 
  1414 North Coronado Street 
  Los Angeles, CA 90026 

  Keith Nakata 
  811 North Croft Avenue 
  Los Angeles, CA 90069 

 
  Brian Haigh 
  2313 Valentine Street 
  Los Angeles, Ca 90026 

 
  Cindi Kusuda 
  1336 Liberty Street 
  Los Angeles, CA 90026 

  Erik Van Breene 
  523 West Sixth Street Suite #826 
  Los Angeles, CA 90014 

 
  Amy C. Minteer 
  2200 Pacific Coast Highway Suite #318 
  Hermosa Beach, CA 90254 

 

schavester@gmail.com 
213annie@gmail.com 
cetrone@silverlakeheritage.org 
sluftman@gmail.com 
jen@silverlakeheritage.org 

aabshez@loeb.com  
alex@irvineassoc.com 
tim@irvineassoc.com  
gelum@hollandpartergroup.com  
mturk@hollandpartnergroup.com 
 
 
 
 
 

 

seth@ceqa-nepa.com 
twarren@hollandpartnergroup.com 
wjacobs@hollandpartnergroup.com 
mcraemark@gmail.com 
keithnakata@mac.com  

 

brian@haighworld.com 
cindikk@gmail.com 
vanbreene@laconservancy.org 
acm@cbcearthlaw.com 

  Heather Bleemers 
  Senior City Planner 
  heather.bleemers@lacity.org     

 
  Oliver Netburn 
  City Planner 
  oliver.netburn@lacity.org      

 

 
  Cecilia Lamas 
  Commission Executive Assistant 
  cecilia.lamas@lacity.org 
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